Name:

Vowel Sounds

N
J/

Tell what vowel sound you hear in each word.
Use the chart with examples to help you.

Word Sound Word Sound
ape long a act short a
heel long e bet short e
ice long i it short i
only long o pot short o
use long u up short v

1. hip

2. same

3. fc

5. c«

7. sb
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9. toast
11. bite
13. five
15. me
17. top
19. flat
21. cup

23. bike

10.

12.

14.

16.

18.

20.

22.

24,

cube
kitten
bed
open
ugly

slide

music

boat
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Tell what vowel sound you hear in each word.
Use the chart with examples to help you.

9.

11.

13.

15.

17.

19.

21.

23.

. hip

. tc

Word Sound Word Sound
ape long a act short a
heel long e bet short e
ice long i it short i
only long o pot short o
use long u up short v

2. same long a

C(

Si>
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toast
bite
five
me
top
flat
cup

bike

long ©

o
>

long e

short o
short a
short u

long i

10. cube long u
12. kitten short i
14. bed short e
16. open long o
18. ugly short u
20. slide longi

22. music long U

24. boat long o
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